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Anlage
Am Sportplatz , 55576 Badenheim
T 06701 8444

Sportwart/in
Vogelsang, Christian
T 01608582265 christian.vogelsang@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Kruse, Nicole
T 0171 3438816 n.kruse1981@web.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er)
MF: Nicole Kruse
m 0171 3438816; n.kruse1981@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kruse, Nicole
Discher, Kirsten
Falk, Ina

Wenzel, Sandra
Zoller, Marlen
Halberstadt, Nadine
Weiler, Claudia
Zoller, Anna
Baumgart, Denise
Wolters, Florence
DreiRigacker, Steffi
Thorant, Nadine
Trager, Tina

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28150852
28150405
27901613
27401664
28804038
28302271
27950820
28402471
28202103
27450750
27751632
28151381
26151555

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,7
LK10,6
LK12,4
LK15,2
LK21,3
LK22,2
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

g GENERALI



